
 
STATE OF NEVADA 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY 
ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

 
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577 

 
COMMISSION MEMBERS: 
Chairman: John R. Bailey 
Skip Avansino, Jr. 
Bill D. Brady 
T. J. Day 
Pat Lundvall 
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer   

 
BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   August 2nd, 2008     LOCATION:   Palms  Resort, Las Vegas 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Tony Weeks, Vic Drakulich 

Judges: Duane Ford, Robert Hoyle, Patricia Morse Jarman, Dave Moretti, Ricardo Ocasio, 

Jerry Roth, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge  Visiting Judge: George Hill   

Timekeepers: Steve Esposito & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: James Game,  David Watson, Al Capanna, Damon Zavala 

Ring Announcer: Lupe Contreras & Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 
Matchmaker: Brad Goodman 
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Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

ZABDIEL JUDAH 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
JOSHUA CLOTTEY 
Bronx, NY 

Clottey won by technical decision at 1:22 of 
the 9th round.  
CLOTTEY   -   JUDAH 
86-85; 87-84; 86-85 
G. Hill – D. Ford – G. Trowbridge 
**JC wins vacant IBF Welterweight title 

NY045394 
 
 

NY040806 

 
 

12 

10/27/77 
 
 

06/10/77 

143 
 
 

147 

Clottey must have left bicep cleared by an 
Orthopedic Dr. before next fight – minimum 
suspension & no contest until 11/01/08 – no 
contact until 10/02/08. 
Judah must have right eye cleared by an 
Ophthalmologist – minimum suspension & 
no contest until 09/17/08 – no contact until 
09/02/08 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

JAVIER ROGELIO JAUREGUI 
Riverside, CA 

----- vs. ----- 
ANTHONY C. PETERSON 
Washington, DC 

Peterson won by unanimous decision. 
 
PETERSON   -   JAUREGUI 
99-91; 100-90; 100-90 
C.J. Ross – D. Moretti – R. Hoyle 

TX028359 
 
 

DC070420 

 
 

10 

09/05/73 
 
 

03/16/85 
 

136 
 
 

136 

Suspend Jauregui until 09/02/08 
No contact until 08/24/08 
 
 
 
Referee: Vic Drakulich 

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA 
Oxnard, CA 

----- vs. ----- 
JOSE DAYITH HERNANDEZ 
Atlanta, GA 

Garcia won by TKO 0:24 of the 8th round. CA073297 
 
 

GA061285 

 
 

8 

12/15/87 
 
 

06/19/82 

126 
 
 

126 

Suspend Hernandez until 09/02/08 
No contact until 08/24/08 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

SCOTT WHITFIELD FURNEY 
Albuquerque, NM 

----- vs. ----- 
DIEGO ARMANDO MAGDALENO 
Las Vegas, NV 

Magdaleno won by unanimous decision. 
 
MAGDALENO   -   FURNEY 
60-52; 60-52; 60-52 
J. Roth – R. Ocasio – P. Morse J. 

MI025662 
 
 

NV075410 

 
 

6 

01/25/79 
 
 

10/28/86 

130 
 
 

130.5 

Suspend Furney until 09/17/08 
No contact until 09/02/08 
Right eye laceration 
 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

FELIX FLORES MURILLO 
Miami, FL 

----- vs. ----- 
MICHAEL ALBERT FRANCO 
Hesperia, CA 

Franco won by unanimous decision. 
 
FRANCO   -   FLORES 
59-54; 60-53; 60-53 
J. Roth – C.J. Ross – R. Hoyle 

TX030266 
 
 

CA072119 

 
 

6 

12/04/74 
 
 

07/29/87 

118 
 
 

118 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 
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DON ALBERT MOUTON 
Houston, TX 

----- vs. ----- 
RICHARD T. PIERSON 
Patterson, NJ 

Mouton won by TKO 2:59 of the 6th round. TX072298 
 
 

NJ072408 

 
 

6 

06/26/78 
 
 

11/26/80 

161 
 
 

160 

Suspend Pierson until 10/02/08 
No contact until 09/17/08 
 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

JEREMY LEE MARTS 
Ottumwa, IA 

----- vs. ----- 
OMAR CHAVEZ CARRASCO 
Fontana, CA 

Chavez won by TKO 2:44 of the 1st round. IA071514 
 
 

NV074367 

 
 

4  

11/01/76 
 
 

01/04/90 

140 
 
 

142 

Suspend Marts until 09/02/08 
No contact until 08/24/08 
 
 
Referee: Vic Drakulich 

JAVIER SANCHEZ 
Long Beach, CA 

----- vs. ----- 
CHRISTOPHER CROSBY AKA: 
JOSEPH JUDAH 
Brooklyn, NY 

Judah won by unanimous decision. 
 
JUDAH   -   SANCHEZ 
39-37; 39-37; 39-37 
D. Moretti – P. Morse J. – R. Hoyle 

CA075432 
 
 

NY074913 

 
 

4 

07/16/81 
 
 

12/13/85 

152 
 
 

151 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 
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