STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey

Skip Avansino, Jr.

Bill D. Brady

T. J. Day

Pat Lundvall

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: August 2nd, 2008 LOCATION: Palms Resort, Las Vegas

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Tony Weeks, Vic Drakulich

Judges: Duane Ford, Robert Hoyle, Patricia Morse Jarman, Dave Moretti, Ricardo Ocasio,

Jerry Roth, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge Visiting Judge: George Hill

Timekeepers: Steve Esposito & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: James Game, David Watson, Al Capanna, Damon Zavala

Ring Announcer: Lupe Contreras & Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
ZABDIEL JUDAH Las Vegas, NV vs JOSHUA CLOTTEY Bronx, NY	Clottey won by technical decision at 1:22 of the 9 th round. CLOTTEY - JUDAH 86-85; 87-84; 86-85 G. Hill – D. Ford – G. Trowbridge **JC wins vacant IBF Welterweight title	NY045394 NY040806	12	10/27/77 06/10/77	143 147	Clottey must have left bicep cleared by an Orthopedic Dr. before next fight – minimum suspension & no contest until 11/01/08 – no contact until 10/02/08. Judah must have right eye cleared by an Ophthalmologist – minimum suspension & no contest until 09/17/08 – no contact until 09/02/08 Referee: Robert Byrd
JAVIER ROGELIO JAUREGUI Riverside, CA vs ANTHONY C. PETERSON Washington, DC	Peterson won by unanimous decision. PETERSON - JAUREGUI 99-91; 100-90; 100-90 C.J. Ross - D. Moretti - R. Hoyle	TX028359 DC070420	10	09/05/73 03/16/85	136 136	Suspend Jauregui until 09/02/08 No contact until 08/24/08 Referee: Vic Drakulich
MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA Oxnard, CA vs JOSE DAYITH HERNANDEZ Atlanta, GA	Garcia won by TKO 0:24 of the 8 th round.	CA073297 GA061285	8	12/15/87 06/19/82	126 126	Suspend Hernandez until 09/02/08 No contact until 08/24/08 Referee: Tony Weeks
SCOTT WHITFIELD FURNEY Albuquerque, NM vs DIEGO ARMANDO MAGDALENO Las Vegas, NV	Magdaleno won by unanimous decision. MAGDALENO - FURNEY 60-52; 60-52; 60-52 J. Roth - R. Ocasio - P. Morse J.	MI025662 NV075410	6	01/25/79	130.5	Suspend Furney until 09/17/08 No contact until 09/02/08 Right eye laceration Referee: Kenny Bayless
FELIX FLORES MURILLO Miami, FL vs MICHAEL ALBERT FRANCO Hesperia, CA	Franco won by unanimous decision. FRANCO - FLORES 59-54; 60-53; 60-53 J. Roth – C.J. Ross – R. Hoyle	TX030266 CA072119	6	12/04/74 07/29/87	118 118	Referee: Tony Weeks

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
DON ALBERT MOUTON Houston, TX vs	Mouton won by TKO 2:59 of the 6 th round.	TX072298	6	06/26/78	161	Suspend Pierson until 10/02/08 No contact until 09/17/08
RICHARD T. PIERSON Patterson, NJ		NJ072408		11/26/80	160	Referee: Kenny Bayless
JEREMY LEE MARTS Ottumwa, IA	Chavez won by TKO 2:44 of the 1 st round.	IA071514		11/01/76	140	Suspend Marts until 09/02/08 No contact until 08/24/08
OMAR CHAVEZ CARRASCO Fontana, CA		NV074367	4	01/04/90	142	Referee: Vic Drakulich
JAVIER SANCHEZ Long Beach, CA	Judah won by unanimous decision.	CA075432		07/16/81	152	
CHRISTOPHER CROSBY AKA: JOSEPH JUDAH Brooklyn, NY	JUDAH - SANCHEZ 39-37; 39-37; 39-37 D. Moretti – P. Morse J. – R. Hoyle	NY074913	4	12/13/85	151	Referee: Kenny Bayless

PAGE (2) RESULTS OF AUGUST 2nd, 2008